TWEED HEADS SOUTH PUBLIC SCHOOL

1708

DRESS:

POLO:
SKORTS:
SOCKS:

HAT:

HAIR ACCESS:
SHOES:

DRESS:

POLO:
SKORTS:
TIGHTS:
SOCKS:

LONG SLEEVE:
TRACKPANTS:
HAT:

HAIR ACCESS:
JACKET:

POLO:
SHORTS:
SOCKS:
SHOES:
HAT:

POLO:
SHORTS:
LONG SLEEVE:
TROUSERS:
TRACKPANTS:
SOCKS:
SHOES:

HAT:

JACKET:

Tweed Heads South Public School
HEFFRON STREET , TWEED HEADS

Girls Summer Uniform

DRESS WITH EM8 ON TAB TIE

BLACK /GOLD/YELLOW SUBLIMATION
BLACK W/SCHOGL INITIALS

BLACK OR WHITE ANKLE STYLE

GREY BUCKET W/SCHOGL [NITIALS
GOLD/YELLOW OR BLACK

BLACK ENCLOSED TOE-NOT AT STORE

Giris Winter Uniform

GREY/WHITE CHECK W/ TAR TiIE
BLACK/GOLD/YELLOW SUBLIMATION
BLACK W/SCHOOL INITEIALS

BLACK BECKY TIGHTS

BLACK OR WHITE SOCKS

BLACK L/ S TOP- NOT AT STORE

BLACK '8BT' FLEECY OR MICROFIBRE
GREY BUCKET W/SCHOOL. INITIALS
GOLD/YELLOW OR BLACK -NOT AT STORE
TWD HD STH PS TAKT

Boys Suimmer Uniform

BLACK/GOLD/YELLOW SUBLIMATION
BLACK CARGO W/SCHOOL INITIALS
BLACK ANKLE STYLE

BLACK ENCLOSED TOE-NOT AT STORE
GREY BUCKET W/SCHOOL INITIALS

Boys Winter Uniform

BLACK/GOLD/YELLOW SUBLIMATICGN
BLACK CARGO W/SCHOOL. INITIALS
BLACK L/S TOP NOT AT STORE

BLACK CARGO STYLE

BLACK 'BBT' FLEECY OR MICROFIBRE
BLACK ANKLE S5TYLE

BLACK ENCLOSED TOE-NOT AT STORE
GREY BUCKET W/SCHOOL INITIALS
TWD HD 5TH PS TAIKT

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION

From

From

From

From

From

From

From
From

From
From

From

From

$54.95
$36.95
$28.95
$4.99
$15.95
$4,50

$54.95
$36.95
$28.95
$12.95

$4.99

$19.95
$15.95

$51.95

$36.95
$24.95
$5.95

$15.95

$36.95
$24.95

$29.95
$19.95
$5.95

$15.95
$51.95

NOTE: *BLACK BROAD BRIM HAT CAN BE WORN IF PREFERRED *LONG SLEEVE TOP CAN BE SKIVVY OR LONG SLEEVE
SHIRT OR POLO WHICH CAN BE WORN UNDER THE SCHOOL POLO TOP. *BLACK SLOPPY JOE OR JACKET CAN BE WORN
OVER SCHCOL POLO.
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