

Tweed Heads South Public School

HEFFRON STREET . TWEED HEADS

BLACK L/S TOP NOT AT STORE

UNIFORM PRICE LIST

Girls Summer (Uniform		
	 		\$54.95
DRESS:	DRESS WITH EMB ON TAB TIE	France	\$34.95 \$36.95
POLO:	BLACK /GOLD/YELLOW SUBLIMATION	From	
SKORTS:	BLACK W/SCHOOL INITIALS	_	\$28.95
SOCKS:	BLACK OR WHITE ANKLE STYLE	From	\$4.99
HAT:	GREY BUCKET W/SCHOOL INITIALS	_	\$15.95
HAIR ACCESS:	GOLD/YELLOW OR BLACK	From	\$4.50
SHOES:	BLACK ENCLOSED TOE-NOT AT STORE		
Girls Winter Ur	niform		
DRESS:	GREY/WHITE CHECK W/ TAB TIE		\$54.95
POLO:	BLACK/GOLD/YELLOW SUBLIMATION	From	\$36.95
SKORTS:	BLACK W/SCHOOL INITIALS		\$28.95
TIGHTS:	BLACK BECKY TIGHTS		\$12.95
SOCKS:	BLACK OR WHITE SOCKS	From	\$4.99
LONG SLEEVE:	BLACK L/ S TOP- NOT AT STORE		
TRACKPANTS:	BLACK 'BBT' FLEECY OR MICROFIBRE		\$19.95
HAT:	GREY BUCKET W/SCHOOL INITIALS		\$15.95
HAIR ACCESS:	GOLD/YELLOW OR BLACK -NOT AT STORE		
JACKET:	TWD HD STH PS T/JKT	From	\$51.95
Boys Summer	Uniform		
POLO:	BLACK/GOLD/YELLOW SUBLIMATION	From	\$36.95
SHORTS:	BLACK CARGO W/SCHOOL INITIALS	From	\$24.95
SOCKS:	BLACK ANKLE STYLE		\$5.95
SHOES:	BLACK ENCLOSED TOE-NOT AT STORE		
HAT:	GREY BUCKET W/SCHOOL INITIALS		\$15.95
Boys Winter U	niform		
POLO:	BLACK/GOLD/YELLOW SUBLIMATION	From	\$36.95
SHORTS:	BLACK CARGO W/SCHOOL INITIALS	From	\$24.95

TROUSERS: **BLACK CARGO STYLE** \$19.95 TRACKPANTS: BLACK 'BBT' FLEECY OR MICROFIBRE \$5.95 SOCKS: **BLACK ANKLE STYLE** SHOES: BLACK ENCLOSED TOE-NOT AT STORE \$15.95 GREY BUCKET W/SCHOOL INITIALS HAT: \$51.95 JACKET: TWD HD STH PS T/JKT From

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION

NOTE: *BLACK BROAD BRIM HAT CAN BE WORN IF PREFERRED *LONG SLEEVE TOP CAN BE SKIVVY OR LONG SLEEVE SHIRT OR POLO WHICH CAN BE WORN UNDER THE SCHOOL POLO TOP. *BLACK SLOPPY JOE OR JACKET CAN BE WORN OVER SCHOOL POLO.

Tweed City Shopping Centre

Shop 210, 54 Minjungbal Drive, NSW 2486 (07) 55244490



or online at www.lowesschoolwear.com.au

Please shop instore at

LOWES will pay a commission to the school on every item of school uniform sold in our local store.

\$29.95

From

WITH YOUR LOWES ZERO CARD YOU WILL RECEIVE 5% DISCOUNT ON EVERY PURCHASE, RECEIVE 5% IN REWARDS POINTS TO REDEEM, PLUS GREAT FEATURES AND BENEFITS. For more information please contact Ezy-Way on 1300 156 937 or zero@lowes.com.au

LONG SLEEVE: